Sierra, Calaveras, and Welch Creek

Turn At Miles  Miles | Ft Climb Ft Climb Notes
To Next So Far| To Next So Far
Cataldi Park 0.0 0.0 0 0 | Water, restroom at Cataldi Park.
R Cataldi Dr 0.1 0.0 0 0
R Morril Ave @ T 0.8 0.1 20 0
L SierraRd 6.5 09| 1,970 20
S (L) Felter Rd 4.2 7.4 0 1,990
R Calaveras Rd 10.2 11.6 520 1,990
R Welch Creek Rd 41 21.8] 1,910 2,510
U Welch Creek Rd @ gate 41 259 20 4,420
L CalaverasRd @ T 10.2 30.0( 1,060 4,440
R CalaverasRd @ T 3.1 40.2 0 5,500 | At Felter Rd.
Water, restroom at Ed Levin Park.
L S Park Victoria Dr 1.4 43.3 50 5,500
S Morrill Ave @ Landess Ave 1.0 447 10 5,550
R Cataldi Dr 0.1 457 0 5,560
L Cataldi Park 0.0 458 0 5,560 | Water, restroom at Cataldi Park.
R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross SRP 21-Nov-2008
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